556: Rosenallis and surrounding areas

Day: Sunday

Departing Fro Stops

Ballyfin Village 19:00
Ballyhupahaun Cobblers Bridge 19:10
Cappard House Junction 19:15
Tinnahinch Bridge 19:25
Clonaslee 19:30
Reary 19:50
Drummond Cross 19:55
Rosenallis 20:00
Mullinard Cross 20:05
Nira Cross 20:10
Mountmellick 20:15
Rosenallis 20:30
Ballyhupahaun Cobblers Bridge 20:40
Rosenallis 20:55

*Please note all times are approximate and subject to change

TFI Local Link Laois Offaly

27



¢fab Timetables

556: Rosenallis and surrounding areas

Day: Sunday (continued)

ROSENALLIS AND SURROUNDING AREAS

Departing From: Stops Time
Mountmellick 22:15
Nira Cross 22:22
Rosenallis Mullinard Cross 22:25
Cappard House Junction 22:30
Ballyhupahaun Cobblers Bridge 22:35
Tinnahinch Bridge 22:47
Clonaslee 22:55
Birr Road 23:00
Clonaslee Pub 23:05
Rosenallis Pub 23:20
Mountmellick Soccer Pitch 23:35
Rosenallis 23:40
Drummond Cross 23:44
Reary 23:48
Rosenallis 23:55
Cappard House Junction 00:00
Ballyhupahaun Cobblers Bridge 00:03
Ballyfin Village 00:13

TFI Local Link Laois Offaly

*Please note all times are approximate and subject to change



